
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 306 Abigail Montgomery Rishworth School 1:07.44 1126 5 3:26.00 1024 1 2150
2 312 Amy Roberts Huntcliff School 1:06.31 1137 3 3:38.00 952 3 2089
3 305 Charlotte McGarry Carmel R C College 1:04.30 1157 1 3:44.00 916 5 2073
4 294 Laura Beardsell Holmfirth High School 1:07.44 1126 5 3:42.00 928 4 2054
5 296 Victoria Dewar-Fowler Holmfirth High School 1:06.69 1134 4 3:44.00 916 5 2050
6 311 Emma Richards Egglescliffe School 1:04.79 1153 2 3:56.00 844 14 1997
7 303 Sheene Hall The Mount School, York 1:14.89 1052 7 3:51.00 874 9 1926
8 308 Rebecca Noble Carmel R C College 1:21.67 984 9 3:48.00 895 7 1879
9 300 Jodie Galtrey Easingwold School 1:18.62 1014 8 3:54.00 856 11 1870

10 310 Jenny Parker Millthorpe School 1:35.16 849 17 3:33.00 985 2 1834
11 301 Mary Glavina Bootham School 1:30.21 898 16 3:48.00 895 7 1793
12 297 Kelly Finnerty Easingwold School 1:28.34 917 14 3:53.00 862 10 1779
13 314 Annabel Swiers Ripon Grammar School 1:26.16 939 13 4:05.00 793 16 1732
14 307 Melissa Nash North Halifax Grammar School 1:21.84 982 10 4:15.00 730 19 1712
15 309 Katherine O'Hara Longfield School 1:28.90 911 15 4:05.00 793 16 1704
16 295 Kate Blaylock Carmel R C College 1:36.91 831 19 3:55.00 850 13 1681
17 299 Emma Frazer North Halifax Grammar School 1:26.01 940 12 4:14.00 736 18 1676
18 298 Gillian Finnerty Easingwold School 1:35.88 842 18 3:59.00 829 15 1671
19 304 Helen Horner Longfield School 1:24.49 956 11 4:25.00 670 20 1626
20 302 Chloe Griffiths Longfield School 1:43.53 765 20 3:54.64 853 12 1618
21 293 Maddy Andrew St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield - - 0
22 313 Rebecca Springett The Mount School, York - - 0
23 315 Kate White The Mount School, York - 4:33.00 E 0 21 0

Year 10 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

305 Charlotte McGarry Carmel R C College 1:04.30 1157 3:44.00 916 2073
1 308 Rebecca Noble Carmel R C College 1:21.67 984 3:48.00 895 1879 5633

295 Kate Blaylock Carmel R C College 1:36.91 831 3:55.00 850 1681

300 Jodie Galtrey Easingwold School 1:18.62 1014 3:54.00 856 1870
2 297 Kelly Finnerty Easingwold School 1:28.34 917 3:53.00 862 1779 5320

298 Gillian Finnerty Easingwold School 1:35.88 842 3:59.00 829 1671

309 Katherine O'Hara Longfield School 1:28.90 911 4:05.00 793 1704
3 304 Helen Horner Longfield School 1:24.49 956 4:25.00 670 1626 4948

302 Chloe Griffiths Longfield School 1:43.53 765 3:54.64 853 1618

303 Sheene Hall The Mount School, York 1:14.89 1052 3:51.00 874 1926
4 313 Rebecca Springett The Mount School, York 0:00.00 - 0:00.00 - 0 1926

315 Kate White The Mount School, York 0:00.00 - 4:33.00 0 0

Year 10 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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